
                       Hope Academy Construction Gantt Chart
Activity Column1

2019 
Q3

2019 
Q4

2020 
Q1

2020 
Q2

2020 
Q3

2020 
Q4

2021 
Q1

2021 
Q2

2021 
Q3

2021 
Q4

2022 
Q1

2022 
Q2

2022 
Q3

2022 
Q4

2023 
Q1

2023 
Q2

2023 
Q3

2023 
Q4

SITE IMPROVEMENTS                                            

PHASE I CONSTRUCTION—PRIMARY 
SCHOOL
     Building site prep
     Building foundation
     Gnd floor concreting
     1st floor concreting
     2nd floor concreting
     Gnd floor buildout
     1st floor buildout
     2nd floor buildout
     Roof level
     Building exterior
     Move in

PHASE II CONSTRUCTION—SECONDARY 
SCHOOL,  ADMIN
     Building site prep
     Building foundation
     Gnd floor concreting
     1st floor concreting
     2nd floor concreting
     Gnd floor buildout
     1st floor buildout
     2nd floor buildout
     Roof level
     Building exterior
     Move in

PHASE III CONSTRUCTION— GYM, SPORTS 
FIELD, STUDENT GARDEN
     Building foundation
     Concreting
     Buildout
     Roof
     Exterior
     Sports Field
     Student Garden
     Move in

2020 2021 2022 20232019


