Hope Academy Construction Gantt Chart

	2	019		2020				2021				2022				2023			
Activity		Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4
SITE IMPROVEMENTS																			
SHE IMPROVEMENTS																			
PHASE I CONSTRUCTION—PRIMARY																			
SCHOOL Puilding site prop					1														
Building site prep Building foundation																			
Gnd floor concreting						_													
1st floor concreting																			
2nd floor concreting Gnd floor buildout																			
1st floor buildout																			
2nd floor buildout																			
Roof level																			
Building exterior Move in																			
Move III																			
PHASE II CONSTRUCTION—SECONDARY																			
SCHOOL, ADMIN																			
Building site prep Building foundation																			
Gnd floor concreting																			
1st floor concreting																			
2nd floor concreting														i					
Gnd floor buildout 1st floor buildout												-	-						
2nd floor buildout																			
Roof level																			
Building exterior																			
Move in															ı				
PHASE III CONSTRUCTION— GYM, SPORTS	S																		
FIELD, STUDENT GARDEN																			
Building foundation																			
Concreting																			

Buildout Roof Exterior Sports Field Student Garden Move in